Warwickshire and District Federation
Nomination Race Result

Results of the Wincanton (4132) race flown on 26 June 2021
13 members sent 87 birds
Liberated at 10:00 hours in a Light East wind
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Mr/s L Pinfield

T Atkin

T Atkin

Mr/s C McBay
Mr/s L Pinfield
Mr/s L Pinfield
Mr/s L Pinfield

M O'Rourke

T Atkin

Mr/s C McBay

J McNeill

M O'Rourke

T Atkin

J McNeill

M O'Rourke

J Gilbert

Mr/s | Wilson

K Wilson & S Malin
K Wilson & S Malin
W Swain & Sons & T Diaz

Club Sec

Shipston on Stour IFC - S
Nuneaton NR HS - S
Nuneaton NR HS - S

Southam & Dist InvFC - S

Shipston on Stour IFC - S

Shipston on Stour IFC - S

Shipston on Stour IFC - S

Monsell SR FC - N
Nuneaton NR HS - S
Southam & Dist InvFC - S
Trent Valley House HS - S
Monsell SR FC - N
Nuneaton NR HS - S
Trent Valley House HS - S
Monsell SR FC - N
Nuneaton NR HS - S

Trent Valley House HS - S
Nuneaton NR HS - S
Nuneaton NR HS - S
Barras Green HS - S

Distance

84:0409
97:1371
97:1371
103:0938
84:0409
84:0409
84:0409
118:1621
97:1371
103:0938
107:0772
118:1621
97:1371
107:0772
118:1621
109:0535
105:0180
111:0849
111:0849
103:1105

Ring No

GB18767524
GB20N42446
GB20N42457
GB18715328
GB17Z75353
GB19760408
GB17Z75352
BL20/6135663
GB19N66803
GB18715333
GB19747601
BL19/6243058
GB20N42451
GB17Z76717
BL18/6128588
GB19A21868
GB18768859
GB20A21906
GB19A21166
GB17724801

Prize Payout

1 Mr/s L Pinfield
2 T Atkin
3 T Atkin
4 Mr/s CMcBay
Total Payout

£20.00
£15.00
£10.00
£5.00

£50.00

Fly Time

01:48:00
02:06:58
02:06:58
02:15:43
01:51:02
01:51:03
01:51:14
02:38:07
02:10:07
02:17:47
02:24:49
02:41:35
02:12:56
02:27:10
02:43:36
02:31:02
02:26:29
02:35:37
02:35:37
02:25:09

Velocity

1372.676
1355.403
1355.403
1342.635
1335.176
1334.975
1332.775
1323.712
1322.590
1322.497
1305.734
1295.313
1294.566
1284.883
1279.346
1273.725
1262.806
1260.848
1260.848
1256.528

Single Bird Nomination of £240.00 was won by Mr/s L Pinfield (GB18267524 1372.676)

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days of liberation

Ca 601/*1'44?7'04@ (Secretary)

Other Entries

Miss E Callan GB20N47654  1238.815
T Collier GB18B47393 1214.881
A Simons GB19727385 1178.552
D Callan & Son GB19N98823 901.610



